

San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 06/06/2022

Prepared By : Florinda Gonzales Solicitation No : CO-00554 Job#:21-1194

Contract No : CO-00554 SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box :2994 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Echtle Offsite Water Main

Time And Date :	11:00 AM on June 6, 2022
Price List	

						CO-00554 - 2_War	2_Wampole-Miller, Inc dba Miller		CO-00554 - 3_PESADO CONSTRUCT		UCTION CO INC	ION CO INC CO-00554 -		NES L P	CO-00554 - 5_D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC		UCTION LLC	CO-00554 - 7_ATLAS CONSTRUCTION, INC.			CO-00554 - 8_Heavy Roadway Construction			CO-00554 - 9_R (	Construction Civ	il, LLC dba R	CC	CO-00554 - 10_RAM2			11_PRONTO SAN	PRONTO SANDBLASTING &	
Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price Q	antity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity To	otal Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	
1 8	40	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - 24" Water Tie In Construction		EA	\$8,100.00	1	\$8,100.00	\$9,083.00	1	\$9,083.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$6,332.00	1	\$6,332.00	\$5,396.95	1	\$5,396.95	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$9,500.00	1	\$9,500.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.0	
2 8	18	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - 24" PVC (Class 235 Construction	) (DR 18) (Open Cut, Restrained and Unrestrained) w/Fittings, Bedd	ing LF	\$300.00	1,757	\$527,100.00	\$358.00	1,757	\$629,006.00	\$470.00	1,757	\$825,790.00	\$347.50	1,757	\$610,557.50	\$432.21	1,757	\$759,392.97	\$443.81	1,757	\$779,774.17	\$420.00	1,757	\$737,940.00	\$480.00	1,757	\$843,360.00	\$500.00	1,757	\$878,500.	
3 8	58	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Concrete Encaseme	ent	CY	\$360.00	70	\$25,200.00	\$186.00	70	\$13,020.00	\$400.00	70	\$28,000.00	\$450.00	70	\$31,500.00	\$197.98	70	\$13,858.60	\$246.25	70	\$17,237.50	\$700.00	70	\$49,000.00	\$550.00	70	\$38,500.00	\$300.00	70	\$21,000.	
4 8	44	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - 2" Temporary Blow- Construction	Off Assembly	EA	\$1,925.75	2	\$3,851.50	\$1,458.00	2	\$2,916.00	\$500.00	2	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	2	\$8,000.00	\$4,153.68	2	\$8,307.36	\$3,731.75	2	\$7,463.50	\$5,000.00	2	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	2	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	2	\$5,000	
5 8	44	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - 4" Temporary Blow- Construction	Off Assembly	EA	\$9,138.00	1	\$9,138.00	\$9,452.00	1	\$9,452.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$14,200.00	1	\$14,200.00	\$4,936.15	1	\$4,936.15	\$13,355.78	1	\$13,355.78	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.	
6 8	44	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - 4" Permanent Blow Construction	Off Assembly	EA	\$13,875.00	1	\$13,875.00	\$10,032.00	1	\$10,032.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$15,500.00	1	\$15,500.00	\$16,287.34	1	\$16,287.34	\$17,895.15	1	\$17,895.15	\$21,000.00	1	\$21,000.00	\$16,500.00	1	\$16,500.00	\$18,000.00	1	\$18,000.	
7 8	28	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - 12" Gate Valve (MJ Construction	with 6" Valve Box, Complete	EA	\$3,738.00	2	\$7,476.00	\$5,036.00	2	\$10,072.00	\$4,000.00	2	\$8,000.00	\$10,500.00	2	\$21,000.00	\$4,359.65	2	\$8,719.30	\$6,852.22	2	\$13,704.44	\$16,000.00	2	\$32,000.00	\$5,000.00	2	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	2	\$10,000.	
8 8	28	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - 24" Gate Valve (MJ Construction	with 6" Valve Box, Complete	EA	\$37,354.25	6	\$224,125.50	\$40,350.00	6	\$242,100.00	\$14,000.00	6	\$84,000.00	\$43,800.00	6	\$262,800.00	\$38,451.59	6	\$230,709.54	\$40,224.60	6	\$241,347.60	\$58,000.00	6	\$348,000.00	\$45,000.00	6	\$270,000.00	\$62,000.00	6	\$372,000.	
9 8	34	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Fire Hydrants Construction		EA	\$7,575.00	3	\$22,725.00	\$7,037.00	3	\$21,111.00	\$8,500.00	3	\$25,500.00	\$10,000.00	3	\$30,000.00	\$6,438.57	3	\$19,315.71	\$8,900.43	3	\$26,701.29	\$9,000.00	3	\$27,000.00	\$8,500.00	3	\$25,500.00	\$7,000.00	3	\$21,000.	
10 8	41	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Hydrostatic Testing Construction		LS	\$11,250.00	1	\$11,250.00	\$4,526.00	1	\$4,526.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$8,200.00	1	\$8,200.00	\$12,266.60	1	\$12,266.60	\$7,820.00	1	\$7,820.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.	
11 5	50	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Trench Excavation R	rotection	LF	\$10.00	1,757	\$17,570.00	\$2.00	1,757	\$3,514.00	\$8.00	1,757	\$14,056.00	\$10.00	1,757	\$17,570.00	\$2.33	1,757	\$4,093.81	\$3.91	1,757	\$6,869.87	\$4.00	1,757	\$7,028.00	\$6.50	1,757	\$11,420.50	\$3.00	1,757	\$5,271.	
12 5	40	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - SWPPP, Erosion C Construction	ontrol	LS	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$9,243.00	1	\$9,243.00	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$14,114.34	1	\$14,114.34	\$5,692.50	1	\$5,692.50	\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00	\$10,775.00	1	\$10,775.00	\$14,000.00	1	\$14,000.	
13 1	00	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Mobilization Construction		LS	\$85,000.00	1	\$85,000.00	\$41,540.00	1	\$41,540.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$80,000.00	1	\$80,000.00	\$114,780.28	1	\$114,780.28	\$116,705.54	1	\$116,705.54	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00	\$126,757.00	1	\$126,757.00	\$140,000.00	1	\$140,000.0	
14 1	01	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Preparation of ROW Construction		LS	\$41,000.00	1	\$41,000.00	\$38,572.00	1	\$38,572.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$57,390.14	1	\$57,390.14	\$58,352.77	1	\$58,352.77	\$33,000.00	1	\$33,000.00	\$63,379.00	1	\$63,379.00	\$70,000.00	1	\$70,000.0	
15 8	28	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - 8" Gate Valve (MJ) Construction	vith 6" Valve Box, Complete	EA	\$2,225.00	1	\$2,225.00	\$3,598.00	1	\$3,598.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$6,100.00	1	\$6,100.00	\$2,795.97	1	\$2,795.97	\$5,272.49	1	\$5,272.49	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.	
16 8	28	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - 16" Gate Valve (MJ Construction	with 6" Valve Box, Complete	EA	\$8,988.00	1	\$8,988.00	\$12,392.00	1	\$12,392.00	\$11,000.00	1	\$11,000.00	\$16,050.00	1	\$16,050.00	\$11,914.40	1	\$11,914.40	\$14,445.23	1	\$14,445.23	\$21,000.00	1	\$21,000.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$18,000.00	1	\$18,000.	
17 1	03	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Revegetation Construction		LS	\$5,500.00	1	\$5,500.00	\$8,674.00	1	\$8,674.00	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$12,000.00	1		\$34,758.71	1		\$4,082.50	1	\$4,082.50	\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00	\$4,514.00	1		\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.0	
				Total			\$1,025,124.00			\$1,068,851.00			\$1,072,846.00			\$1,203,477.50			\$1,319,973.22			\$1,342,117.28			\$1,438,968.00			\$1,457,705.50			\$1,637,771.0		
endar Days To Con	nplete : 240				As Read			\$1,025,124.00			1,068,884.00			\$1,072,846.00			\$1,203,477.50			\$1,319,973.22			\$1,342,113.68			\$1,438,968.00			\$1,457,706.00			\$1,637,771.0	